This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category

Manufacturer

Model

Serial Number

Year

Swing Over Bed

(Can be raised at customer's request)

Swing Over Cross Slide

Distance Between Centers

X = Cross Slide Travel

Chuck Diameter

Chuck Type

Spindle Power

Tailstock Quill Diameter

Tailstock Quill Travel

Thread Range

Machine Length

Machine Width

Machine Height

Machine Weight

Additional

Condition

Lathes, Wheelset

LeBlond

5235 NR

NR-200

1966

52.50in

35.00 in

220.00 in

27.50 in

47.00 in

Faceplate with 4 independent jaws

50.00 hp

12.00 in

15.00 in

0.50 to 30.00

393.25in

85.00 in

84.00 in

52000.00 Ibs

Optional hydraulic tracer (useful for wheel sets with drive gears

attached)

Excellent

1333.50 mm

889.00 mm

5588.00 mm

698.50 mm

1193.80 mm

37.50 kW

304.80 mm

457.20 mm

9988.55 mm

2159.00 mm

2133.60 mm

23600.00 kg



