## This machine and many others can be found at *hadanichmachine.com*!

Category	Lathes, Wheelset	
Manufacturer	LeBlond	
Model	5235 NR	
Serial Number	NR-200	
Year	1966	
Swing Over Bed (Can be raised at customer's request)	52.50 in	1333.50 mm
Swing Over Cross Slide	35.00 in	889.00 mm
Distance Between Centers	220.00 in	5588.00 mm
X – Cross Slide Travel	27.50 in	698.50 mm
Chuck Diameter	47.00 in	1193.80 mm
Chuck Type	Faceplate with 4 independent jaws	
Spindle Power	50.00 hp	37.50 kW
Tailstock Quill Diameter	12.00 in	304.80 mm
Tailstock Quill Travel	15.00 in	457.20 mm
Thread Range	0.50 to 30.00	
Machine Length	393.25 in	9988.55 mm
Machine Width	85.00 in	2159.00 mm
Machine Height	84.00 in	2133.60 mm
Machine Weight	52000.00 lbs	23600.00 kg
Additional	Optional hydraulic tracer (useful for wheel sets with drive gears attached)	
Condition	Excellent	